FOX'DEN ACRESICAMPGROUND

MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND
Saturday May 25 v
Kids Crafts—No charge 5 ‘2‘ 11:00
* Bushy Run Wine Sampling E 3:00~5:00
Cash Bingo—$3.00 per card é 7:00
Dance E 8:30
Sunday May 26 et
Pancake & Sausage Breakfast ($) 9:00~10:30
Rubber Duck Race 2:00
Candy Bar Bingo 7:00
Flashlight Lollipop Hunt TBA
JULY 4TH WEEKEND
Friday July 5
Candy Bar Bingo () 7:00
Flashlight Lollipop Hunt % TBA
Saturday July 6 : \ \
Kids Crafts—No charge '\\\\\; : 11:00
Parade - Decorate golf carts, pets, etc. 7N 1:00
Slip N Slide 2:00
* Bushy Run Wine Sampling 3:00~5:00
Cash Bingo $3.00 per card 7:00
Dance 8:30
Sunday July 7
Pancake & Sausage Breakfast ($) 9:00~10:30

WinelSampling featuring

/‘ ‘@ushy Run'Winery,

='Allidates|&times subjectito
change without notice*

“Taste before \You 7

“ Availablelduringiseveral
N Holidaylweekends

(4)Any/CANDY/BARBINGOIEvent;
Pleaselbring|only/FULLISIZE Bars"

TREASURE WEEK
Friday July 13 — Saturday July 20

>> See Website for activities <<

HILLBILLY WEEKEND
Friday July 26
Hillbilly Scavenger Hunt 7:30
Saturday July 27
Horseshoe Tournament 1:00
Poker Run 7:00
80’s Dance 8:30
GOLF CART OUTING /OLYMIPICS
Saturday August 3
Outing @ 10:00
Olympics 2:00
CORN HOLE TOURMANENT
Saturday August 24 11:00
LABOR DAY WEEKEND
Saturday August 31

. '4 5 °* . .. §
Kids Crafts—No charge g & &apie . 11:00
A DY ()

Fishing Derby

* Bushy Run Wine Sampling 3:00~5:00
Cash Bingo 7:00
Dance 8:30

Sunday September 1

Pancake & Sausage Breakfast($) 9:00~10:30
Rubber Duck Race 2:00
Candy Bar Bingo (™ 7:00
Flashlight Lollipop Hunt TBA

HAUNTED HOUSE SET UP
September 7 and 8

Volunteers needed for set up and acting in the haunted house.

CUSTOMER APPRECIATION/HALLOWEEN
September 13 & 14
Spend 3 weekends with us in 2024,
* Bring your receipts and get 2 nights
for the price of one this weekend.
* Stay this weekend and next and you can
store your trailer for $3.00/day. 9/15~9/20

Friday September 13
Hot Dogs, Chips, Drinks—No charge 5:30
Saturday September 14
Ceramics ~ All Ages—No Charge 11:00
Ice Cream Sundaes—No charge 1:00
Haunted House (Donation) 7:30
HALLOWEEN WEEKEND
Friday September 20
Flashlight Hunt 8:00
Saturday September 21
Kids Crafts—No charge 11:00
Kids Costume Party 1:00
Trick or Treat 2:00~3:00
No Scare Haunted House (Donation) 6:30
Haunted House (Donation) 7:30
CHILI COOK oUT
Saturday September 286—No charge 5:00



